DIVISION

16-17 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

16-17 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

14-15 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

14-15 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

12-13 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

12-13 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

10-11 Boys (9 Holes
Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

10-11 Girls (9 Holes

1990 Winners

NAME

*Bobby Sims

**Tony Carnivale

Mike Kemper

Robin Buck

**] isa Wening
Becky Biehl

Jeremy Senk

*Rex Miller
Kit Nowicki

Kimberly Hunt

Amiee Cantrell
Jenny Betz

Jamie Broce

D.A. Points

CITY, STATE

Jacksonville, IL

Quincy, IL
Madison, IN

Edwardsville, IL

St. Louis, MO
Keokuk, TA

Fort Wayne, IN
Des Moines, IA

Chesterfield, MO

Alexis, IL

Oil Springs, KY
LaCrosse, WI

Indianapolis, IN
Pekin, IL

Michael Emanuel Ottumwa, 1A

Stephanie Mitchell Cameron, IL

**Maria Larsen

Kelli Carney

Grant Akers

Andy Sanders
Jason Hansen

Amie Lehman

Harlan, IA
Centerville, IA

Richmond, MO

Batavia, OH
Lansing, MI

Burr Ridge, IL

Ist
Rd

71

73
72

85

92
88

69

77
80

94

90
90

38

41
41

44

2nd Rd Total
73 144
71 144
72 144
82 168
87 171
88 171
73 143
76 147
74 147
89 174
87 179
96 184
74 143
76 153
76 156
91 185
97 187
97 187
43 81
41 82
44 85
48 92



Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

8-9 Boys (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

8-9 Girls (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Boys (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Girls (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Boys (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Girls (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Crest

* Won Ist in Playoff

** Won 2nd in Playoff
***Won 3rd in Playoff

Lauren Jeske
Mimi Ward

Alan Bardwell

Michael Menke
Tyler Shelley

Brittany Straza

Ericka Hansen
Shannon Carney

Tim Nelson

David Wilkinson
Mike O'Neal

Kaila Fuller

Ashli Frericks
Katie Weibring

Bryan Rozier

Ryan Gumbel
Mike Woodrum

Shannon Cookson

Becky Spohr
Lisa Woodrum

Tampa, FL.
Alton, IL

Bloomington, IL

Ottumsa, IA
Grand Blanc, MI

Decatur, IL

Lansing, MI
LaCrosse, WI

Lansing, MI

South Bend, IN
DeKalb, IL

Fowler, IL

Quincy, IL
Plano, TX

Orlando, FL

Seymour, IL
MaComb, IL

Quincy, IL

Bessemer, AL
Macomb, IL

57

56

55

69

63
69

25

23
27

32

37
69

17

18
26

44

50
59

51
62

49

56
57

58

65
74

24

28
29

37

36
78

18

21
22

36

54
77

96
119

105

110
112

127

128
143

49

51
56

69

73
147

35

39
48

80

104
136



