## **1990 Winners**

DIVISION	NAME	CITY, STATE	1st Rd	2nd Ro	l Total
16-17 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	*Bobby Sims	Jacksonville, IL	71	73	144
Played at Westview	**Tony Carnivale	Quincy, IL	73	71	144
	Mike Kemper	Madison, IN	72	72	144
16-17 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Robin Buck	Edwardsville, IL	86	82	168
Played at Westview	**Lisa Wening	St. Louis, MO	84	87	171
	Becky Biehl	Keokuk, IA	83	88	171
14-15 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Jeremy Senk	Fort Wayne, IN	70	73	143
Played at Westview	*Rex Miller	Des Moines, IA	71	76	147
	Kit Nowicki	Chesterfield, MO	73	74	147
14-15 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Kimberly Hunt	Alexis, IL	85	89	174
Played at Westview	Amiee Cantrell	Oil Springs, KY	92	87	179
	Jenny Betz	LaCrosse, WI	88	96	184
12-13 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Jamie Broce	Indianapolis, IN	69	74	143
Played at Westview	D.A. Points	Pekin, IL	77	76	153
	Michael Emanuel	Ottumwa, IA	80	76	156
12-13 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Stephanie Mitchell	Cameron, IL	94	91	185
Played at Westview	**Maria Larsen	Harlan, IA	90	97	187
They be at the strict	Kelli Carney	Centerville, IA	90	97	187
	nem camey		20	21	10,
10-11 Boys (9 Holes Daily)	Grant Akers	Richmond, MO	38	43	81
Played at Cedar Crest	Andy Sanders	Batavia, OH	41	41	82
	Jason Hansen	Lansing, MI	41	44	85
10-11 Girls (9 Holes	Amie Lehman	Burr Ridge, IL	44	48	92

Daily)					
Played at Cedar Crest	Lauren Jeske	Tampa, FL	45	51	96
	Mimi Ward	Alton, IL	57	62	119
8-9 Boys (7 Holes Daily)	Alan Bardwell	Bloomington, IL	56	49	105
Played at Cedar Crest	Michael Menke	Ottumsa, IA	54	56	110
	Tyler Shelley	Grand Blanc, MI	55	57	112
	<u>j</u>	,			
8-9 Girls (7 Holes	Drittony Strazo	Decetur II	60	50	107
Daily)	Brittany Straza	Decatur, IL	69	58	127
Played at Cedar Crest	Ericka Hansen	Lansing, MI	63	65	128
	Shannon Carney	LaCrosse, WI	69	74	143
6-7 Boys (5 Holes Daily)	Tim Nelson	Lansing, MI	25	24	49
Played at Cedar Crest	David Wilkinson	South Bend, IN	23	28	51
-	Mike O'Neal	DeKalb, IL	27	29	56
6-7 Girls (5 Holes	Kaila Fuller	Fowler, IL	32	37	69
Daily)	Kana Funci	rowler, iL	52	51	
Played at Cedar Crest	Ashli Frericks	Quincy, IL	37	36	73
	Katie Weibring	Plano, TX	69	78	147
<b>3-5 Boys (4 Holes Daily)</b>	Bryan Rozier	Orlando, FL	17	18	35
Played at Cedar Crest	Ryan Gumbel	Seymour, IL	18	21	39
	Mike Woodrum	MaComb, IL	26	22	48
<b>3-5 Girls (4 Holes Daily)</b>	Shannon Cookson	Quincy, IL	44	36	80
Played at Crest	Becky Spohr	Bessemer, AL	50	54	104
•	Lisa Woodrum	Macomb, IL	59	77	136

\* Won 1st in Playoff \*\* Won 2nd in Playoff \*\*\*Won 3rd in Playoff